Disciplina: ACH1074

Turma:

Caédigo
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2018204
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Nome

Abel Estevao da Costa Campos
Aline Carneiro Garcia de Castro
Amanda Callegari Loschiavo

Ana Carolina Vieira Araujo

Andre Elias Pontes

Angelo Boassaly Sanchez
Aracelli de Lima

Augusto Oliveira Aro de Freitas
Bruna Maria Marra

Caio Oliveira de Paula

Carolina Gimenez Pereira
Carolina Pend| Abinajm

Daniel de Melo Ito

Davi Bertachini Moyano

Eduardo Castro Peres Ramos
Elene da Silva Souza

Fernando Mendes Paraiso
Gabriela Marques Vendramel
Gabriela Pavan Botelho Serra
Guilherme Froge Parizotti
Guilherme Valdoski Ribeiro de Souza
Hyrlana Bezerra Alcantara de Carvalho
Igor Caio Braz Oliveira

Igor Pinheiro Mourao Resende
Isabela Carmo Cavaco

Isabelly Marques Nobre de Resende
Jennifer das Neves de Azevedo
Jessica Altieri de Melo

Joao Pedro Pereira Cordeiro
Jucyara de Souza Gama Santos
Lara de Paula

Luana de Souza Arantes

Lucas Affonso Souza

Lucas de Paula Brazilio

Luis Fernando da Silva Querino
Maiza Isabela Rodrigues

Marcela Brasil Paravani

Marcio Melo Miranda de Carvalho
Marco Cesar Barbaresco

Marcus Vinicius Rodrigues
Mariana Renna Barroso

Matheus Serafim de Moura
Mayara Mayumi Tamura

Natalia Coelho de Castro

Nubia Dutra Cunha

Paulo Marcelo de Souza
Rafael da Silva Damasceno Pereira

Prova 1
1,70

1,50
3,50
2,70
1,45
3,50
2,95
3,04
3,65
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5,85
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Rafael Vieira Machado

Renato Perine Filho

Roberta da Silva Machado

Sumaia Verusca Gomes Mesquita
Thais Leticia dos Santos Vignoli
Vitor Henrique Lamas dos Santos
Vitor Lopes Simoes Dias

Wagner Soares da Silva

Wellington Barros Albuquerque de Melo
Wenderson Ramon Ferreira da Silva
Wesley Ribeiro de Souza
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